
Daily Attendance 
Tuesday,06,May,2025

Sr. Batch Subject Time Campus Teacher Expected Attendance Start End Break Duration

On Campus Lectures

1 402
English (precis 
And 
Composition)

2:30 
PM-
5:30 
PM

Islamabad 
Campus I

Ali Shahab 27 66
2:40 
PM

5:30 
PM

15 Min 02:35

2 400
General 
Science 
Ability(Math)

2:30 
PM-
5:30 
PM

Islamabad 
Campus I

Engr. 
Naveed 
anjum

72 59
2:45 
PM

5:30 
PM

18 Min 02:27

3 398 Current Affairs

2:30 
PM-
5:30 
PM

Islamabad 
Campus I

Fareed 
Ullah Khan

61 56
2:40 
PM

5:30 
PM

17 Min 02:33

4
395 396 
393 394

Environmental 
Sciences

2:30 
PM-
5:30 
PM

Islamabad 
Campus I

Majid raza 
Chaudhry

17 31
2:40 
PM

5:30 
PM

18 Min 02:32

5 401
English (precis 
And 
Composition)

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Islamabad 
Campus I

Ali Shahab 14 48
6:10 
PM

9:05 
PM

15 Min 02:40

6 399
Current Affairs 
(Relations)

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Islamabad 
Campus I

Dr. zahid 
mehmood 
Zahid

50 45
6:10 
PM

9:00 
PM

15 Min 02:35

7
397 395 
393

Criminology

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Islamabad 
Campus I

Sir Izhar 31 43
6:10 
PM

9:00 
PM

18 Min 02:32

8

391 392 
389 
390A 
390B

Public 
Administration

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Islamabad 
Campus I

Hussain 
Haider

52 31
6:15 
PM

9:00 
PM

18 Min 02:27

9 2024
Special 
Psychological 
Lecture

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Islamabad 
Campus I

Muhammad 
Ali khan

4 0 N/A N/A N/A

10 086 Islamic Studies

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Lahore 
Campus

Dr. umair 
Ahmed 
minhas

46 23
6:05 
PM

9:00 
PM

10 Min 02:45

11 087
General 
Science & 
Ability

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Lahore 
Campus

Sir Rizwan 
Saeed

36 23
6:05 
PM

9:00 
PM

10 Min 02:45



12 088 English Essay

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Lahore 
Campus

Manzar 
Javaid

45 39
6:00 
PM

9:00 
PM

10 Min 02:50

13 089 Islamic Studies

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Lahore 
Campus

Muhammad 
Umar

42 29
6:05 
PM

9:00 
PM

10 Min 02:45

14 090
General 
Science 
Ability(Math)

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Lahore 
Campus

Azhar Afzal 
mir

53 51
6:10 
PM

9:00 
PM

10 Min 02:40

15 091
English (precis 
And 
Composition)

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Lahore 
Campus

Waqar 
Ahmed Qazi

13 33
6:05 
PM

9:00 
PM

10 Min 02:45

16
212 211 
210 209 
208 207

International 
Relations

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Rawalpindi 
Campus I

Hassan Ali 
Gondal

5 40
6:20 
PM

9:00 
PM

10 Min 02:30

17 213
Pakistan 
Affairs

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Rawalpindi 
Campus I

Yousuf 
Rasool

4 18
6:10 
PM

9:00 
PM

10 Min 02:40

18
152 151 
150 149 
148

History Of Usa

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Rawalpindi 
Campus II

M. Farhan 2 11
6:00 
PM

9:00 
PM

N/A 03:00

19 043 English Essay

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Noa English 
School

Mr. Nafees 
Ahmad

14 0 N/A N/A N/A

Online Lectures

20
080ISB1 
079ISB1

Current Affairs

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Asma 
Qaisar

Fareed 
Ullah Khan

23 162
5:30 
PM

9:15 
PM

10 Min 03:35

21 078ISB1
English (precis 
And 
Composition)

2:30 
PM-
5:30 
PM

Bilal Hassan
Mazher 
Ellahi

34 32
2:25 
PM

5:40 
PM

15 Min 03:00

22
068RWP2 
076ISB1 
066RWP2

Gender 
Studies

2:30 
PM-
5:30 
PM

Tehmina 
Abid

Mr. zahoor 
Elahi

41 37
2:35 
PM

5:30 
PM

15 Min 02:40

23 070RWP2 Islamic Studies

2:30 
PM-
5:30 
PM

Faheem 
Khan

Muhammad 
raza Ansari

22 19
2:40 
PM

5:25 
PM

20 Min 02:25

24
004ISB1 
077ISB1

English (precis 
And 
Composition)

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Tehmina 
Abid

Mazher 
Ellahi

50 37
6:10 
PM

9:00 
PM

15 Min 02:35



25

067RWP2 
068RWP2 
003ISB1 
075ISB1 
076ISB1 
065RWP2 
066RWP2 
073ISB1 
074ISB1

Punjabi

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Maria 
Mansab

Muhammad 
raza Ansari

67 47
6:15 
PM

8:50 
PM

20 Min 02:15

26

067RWP2 
068RWP2 
003ISB1 
075ISB1 
076ISB1 
065RWP2 
066RWP2 
073ISB1 
074ISB1

Pashto

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Faheem 
Khan

Muallim 
Afzal

30 23
6:15 
PM

8:45 
PM

10 Min 02:20

27

067RWP2 
068RWP2 
003ISB1 
075ISB1 
076ISB1 
065RWP2 
066RWP2 
073ISB1 
074ISB1

Sociology

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Bilal Hassan
Abdul 
rehman 
Gohar

46 25
6:00 
PM

8:50 
PM

15 Min 02:35

28

067RWP2 
068RWP2 
003ISB1 
075ISB1 
076ISB1 
065RWP2 
066RWP2 
073ISB1 
074ISB1

Anthropology

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Muhammad 
Nasir 
Tanveer

Dr. 
Muhammad 
Shoaib 
Khan Baloch

26 17
6:00 
PM

9:00 
PM

15 Min 02:45

29 069RWP2
English (precis 
And 
Composition)

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Hina
Dr. Naveed 
khattak

34 32
6:10 
PM

8:50 
PM

20 Min 02:20

30 036LHR1 English

3:00 
PM-
5:30 
PM

Lahore 
Cordinator

Waqar 
Ahmed Qazi

7 0 N/A N/A N/A

31 2024ISB1
Special 
Interview 
Lecture

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Maria 
Mansab

Madam 
Farkhanda

4 55
6:10 
PM

8:30 
PM

10 Min 02:10

website: noacss.pk

NOA HELPLINE: 051 111 662 277


